PUBLIC RATES 2025 - 2026



NESTLED IN ZAMBIA'S

Validity 01 AUG - 30 NOV 2025 | 10 MAY - 30 NOV 2026

Northern Kafue region, Lolelunga Private Reserve is a trailblazing private conservation project that seamlessly integrates wildlife preservation with sustainable tourism.

Ki	ng	R	00	m	IS
	. –				_

Mbobo Bokwe Nsefu	RATES USD	
ADULT Sharing 16+	US\$ 1100	
ADULT SINGLE	US\$ 1300	
Children 7-15 years	US\$ 550	
Children 0-6 years	US\$ -	

Junior Suite

Kilangwa Nkovu	RATES USD
ADULT Sharing 16+	US\$ 1250
ADULT SINGLE	US\$ 1600
Children 7-15 years	US\$ 625
Children 0-6 years	US\$ -

Family Suite

Kisumpa Kisekesa	RATES USD
ADULT Sharing 16+	US\$ 1250
ADULT SINGLE	US\$ 1600
Children 7-15 years	US\$ 625
Children 0-6 years	US\$ -

Min 2 night stay FULL LODGE BUYOUT US\$ 12000

RATES - NEED TO KNOW

RATES INCLUDE:

- Rates are per person, per night including 16% VAT
- Accommodation
- All meals (private dining available), beverages, house wines, local spirits & laundry.
- Professionally guided safari activities: game drives (day & night), bush *walks, boat trips, angling, archery. pond fishing and guided canoeing.
- Privately guided safari activities will be offered as much as possible.
- On request sleep out on the Ngoma Deck

*NB: Walks & canoe trips are restricted to 12+ years of age and at the discretion of the guide.

RATES EXCLUDE:

- Conservation Fees of US\$ 50 per person per night subject to change. (7-15 Years US\$25, 0-6 Years No Charge)
- Air Transfers
- Gratuities, visa fees and personal extras.
- Spa Treatments
- · French Champagne, Cognac and Cigars

FLIGHTS TO LOLULUNGA PRIVATE RESERVE

Done by Staravia Air Charters - 0H45 minute transfer from Lusaka, 01h10 minute from Lower Zambezi, 01H30 minutes from Livingston & 02H00 hours from South Luwanga

ADDITIONAL RATES

GUIDE | PILOT ROOM TOUR LEADER

US\$ 175 PPNN

excluding Conservation Fees (if the group is 6 guests or more FOC will apply)

SPECIAL OFFERS

- Pay & Stay 3 nights / 4th night free
- Honeymoon spouse pays 50%

TERMS & CONDITIONS

- **Confirmed Bookings** are where Zambia Luxury Lodge Collection (ZLLC) receives a Deposit or full payment OR irrevocable commitment thereof; otherwise, the booking is Provisional
- **Provisional Bookings** Will be held for as long as possible and will not be released without first consulting with you
- **Deposit** of 20% is payable to confirm any new booking; 30% payable for bookings of 6 guests or more and Exclusive-Use. Full payment is required 45+ days before arrival
- Payment is held securely in a separate call deposit account; payment details attached
- Cancellations 46+ days, the Deposit will be forfeit.
- Cancellations 45 0 days, 100% of the Zambia Luxury Lodge Collection invoice will be payable
- **Insurance** It is essential to purchase CFAR (Cancel For Any Reason) and comprehensive travel insurance including Medical Evacuation & Hospitalisation
- Force Majeure Lolelunga Private Reserve and/or their agents, representatives, owners and employees accept no responsibility
- For any claim arising from disappointment, delay or cancellation for part or all of any safari booked through this company for circumstances beyond our control

CAMP AT A GLANCE

AIR-CONDITIONING	YES
BATHROOM - BATH	YES
BATHROOM - SINGLE VANITY	YES
BED - EXTRA BED	A sleeper couch is available on request for children under 12 when sharing with adults. Baby Cots are provided.
BED SIZE	Standard length, convertible into twin beds
DIFFERENTLY ABLED ACCESS	Yes- Family Suite - access from the main area
FANS	YES
HAIR DRYER	YES
LAUNDRY	Yes - All laundry is done on site, no dry cleaning facilities available
PERSONAL BAR	Yes - A well stocked armoire along with tea and coffee making facilities.
SAFE	YES
SHOWER	Yes - Indoor
SIZE OF STANDARD KING ROOMS	Internal Area = 40m² External Area = 15m² Total Area = 55m²
SIZE OF JUNIOR SUITE	Internal Area = 40m² External Area = 46m² Total Area = 86m²
SIZE OF FAMILY SUITE	Internal Area = 40m² External Area = 34m² Covered shared Kitchenette 23m² Total Area = 55m²
STANDARD KING ROOM NAMES	3 - Mbobo, Bokwe, Nsefu
JUNIOR SUITE NAMES	2 - Kilangwa Nkovu
FAMILY SUITE NAMES	1 Kisumpa Kisekesa

CONTACT DETAILS

PLEASE CONTACT ZAMBIA LUXURY LODGE COLLECTION FOR MORE INFORMATION

EMAIL dosm@zambialuxurylodges.com reservations@zambialuxurylodges.com

WEBSITE https://zambialuxurylodges.com/lolelunga/

PHONE NUMBER +27 83 679 3980





BANKING DETAILS

INTERNATIONAL

Account Name: Veritas Capital FZCO

Currency: USD

Account No: 19119621

IBAN:

AE390500000000019119621

SWIT Coce: ABDIAEADXXX

ZAMBIAN RESIDENTS ONLY:

Bank Name: Stanbic Bank Zambia

Currency: USD

Account Name: Lolelunga Safaris Limited ZMW Account No: 9130004300282

Bank Code: 040029

SWIT Coce: SBICZMLX

